GMSTB 2,5/11-G - PCB# & PHCENIX
CONTACT

1766107
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1766107

HER  APDFXHFFARBEGERBELE K. TBEEFLAS XS, BN -—RTREAZFREER.

PCBIBEE , SIEHEE: 2.5 mm? , Bl & , MELFR: 12A, MEBEN2): 630V, A
RME: Sn, A HXiEL, B 11, T8 1, 4 11, =28 11, FRE:
GMSTB 2,5/.-G , #¥E: 7.5 mm , &% RIEE , IS BLHES , BHP:3.23mm, &
ANEBHEHKE: 1, HIRZS: COMBICON MSTB 2,5, 4HatiEfEsse AT #ft , B4 K
W, BEAN: T, SREE KRFIE

3ttn‘.‘-.tv

R

. WEARHOEE , THEBE630V (1112)

Pl
T#HS 1766107
GELRiva 50 pc
BDTHE 50 pc
3.3 E4 ( FRE )
HEXRBERD AACSIA
R ERB AACSIA
BXRE T #B342 (C-1-2013)
GTIN 4017918032128
BHEER (29%) 524g
BUHEE (TEEE) 456 g
RF=ih DE

2025%3H14H £45:01  T1#31 (10)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-header-gmstb-25-11-g-1766107?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

GMSTB 2,5/11-G - PCB# &

1766107

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1766107

BARBIE

== O
7 om

oy
FrmRH
e
ML
et
UL
ttie
EEE
T8
BHE
REEZ
£ RIHES
B BMA RS

Bt

i

[ =p
T

##t

B,
HFEEE U,
At pa
HE B E(1I1/3)
BE BB EBEI/3)
FEBE(I2)
U EBRE(I/2)
FEBE (11/2)

i E BBREBE(11/2)

REHKE
EHRIHES

A&

PRI - BRR 5k

AEEM

AR AR

RERME
MIXEEERE (IR )
HRAXEHERERE (FR)
REXFSEEXRE (IEF )
REXSEEXRE (TR)

PCBi#E
GMSTB 2,5/..-G
COMBICON Connectors M
L7Y:3

11

7.5mm

11

1

11

T

B35

1

12A
630V
1.4 mQ
400 V
6 kV
630V
6 kV
630V
6 kV

RIEE
B HE5

PHCENIX
CONTACT

FHFEWEEE/RoHS , 1R#EIEC 60068-2-82/JEDEC JESD 201 &

R&EBRM
CUs#2

L7

4% (3-5pm Sn)
% (1.3 -3 um Ni)
45 (3-5um Sn)
4 (1.3 -3 um Ni)

2025938148 L45:01 T2 (10)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-header-gmstb-25-11-g-1766107?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

GMSTB 2,5/11-G - PCB# &

1766107

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1766107

MRBE - T
B (4=)
4 4R
Eabe o PR
CTIRFAIEC 60112
FAMER , HEUL 94
FFEEN 60695-2-12#F A K F 3 42 AR5 LG W
FFEEN 60695-2-13%R AR 124 f MMM B GWIT
FEEN 60695-10-245 A BR FE i 1R B

B
BETEEM

R~
RYE

&EE

RE [w]

B Eh]
KE

BE
B4HKEP]
BIMR

PCBi&it
AE

LA i

AN E

R YR

%8 (6021)
PA

600
VO
850
775
125°C

PHCENIX
CONTACT

RIZIEC 61984%5 4 , COMBICONIE BT ER T X AL
(CcoC). HEIEEMRET , THFERKEER.

1.4 mm

IEC 60512-1-1:2002-02

eBENi

IEC 60512-1-2:2002-02

[=5::boplliEe

IEC 60068-2-70:1995-12

[=5:buplliEs

2025938148 L45:01 T3 (10)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-header-gmstb-25-11-g-1766107?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

GMSTB 2,5/11-G - PCB# &

1766107
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1766107

TS il QU
A&

MR
ER >20N

BAARE A
ZR
B
SMEEMUNEAREY
BMEL MK EEREY

BB

BENR | WiA4AC
A
B

“eafE
A&
ikl | MABIEE A

B SR RN TC B REE |
A&
gt
HERRERESR (1EC 60112)
HELGBE (111/3)
HUE BEEBE (111/3)
S/ ESERE - T9585 (111/3)
/MR (111/3)
MG EE (111/2)
B HEE(/2)
R/NESERE - T8 (111/2)
/N FEE(11/2)
S S EBE (11/2)
FERBE (11/2)
B/NBSERE - T8 85 (11/2)
S/NEERIEBI(11/2)

HRME RS

Ei Pl
A&
SR
HiER

PHCENIX
CONTACT

IEC 60512-13-5:2006-02
[=5::boniliEd

IEC 60512-15-1:2008-05
[5::bupllhEd

[=5::bopiliEd
25

8N

6N

IEC 60512-5-1:2002-02
12

IEC 60512-3-1:2002-02
>5MQ

IEC 60664-1:2007-04
I

CTI 600
400V

6 kV
5.5mm
6.3 mm
630V

6 kV
5.5mm
5.5mm
630V
6 kV
5.5mm

5.5 mm

IEC 60068-2-6:2007-12
10-150-10 Hz
&SRR/ 5

2025%3H14H L£45:01

T84 (10)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-header-gmstb-25-11-g-1766107?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

GMSTB 2,5/11-G - PCB# & PHCENIX

1766107 CONTACT
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1766107

RIE 0.35 mm (10 Hz ... 60.1 Hz)
RE 5g (60.1 Hz ... 150 Hz)
A = E 2 25h
Mt 1 X-, Y- 5 74

T 2
A IEC 60512-9-1:2010-03
B EMOT 2 BE 4.8 kV
IR R, 1.4 mQ
#IREBE R, 1.4 mQ
A /KB 25
“ni5eafE | MEBITLAL >5MQ

SR
bk ISO 6988:1985-02
R RIS 0.2 dm’iSO, S4B A R E300 dm B 54k |, JRE40°C , 1/EH
MBI 100 °C/168 h
RIh TR Z B E 2.21kV

WEEMH
REBE (1217) -40 °C ... 100 °C (BURT R/ #h k)
HIERE (FHEH ) -40°C...70°C
MXEE ( FHES ) 30%...70 %
WRRE (4%) -5°C ... 100 °C

DERK

EES] A

2025938148 L45:01 TS5 (10)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-header-gmstb-25-11-g-1766107?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

GMSTB 2,5/11-G - PCB# &

1766107

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1766107

PHCENIX
CONTACT

B 4K
S

—) 24= =
e ——
. e 1
7 14 X t: !"
s 15 b2
S 8l N
O @ = 2-pos. 9

6_

4. @ =5-pos.

21 @=12-pos.

0 | |

0O 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110

B ——

#& : GMSTB 2,5/...-ST , #GMSTB 2,5/...-G

S

Ambient temperature [°C]

20 T

=1 24
§T 22 =

/

/

/1]

18
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0

\‘
\
=

\\\\

0O 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110
—

B [°C]

& : GMVSTB(R/W) 2,5/...-ST , #GMSTB 2,5/...-G

2025938148 L45:01 6 (10)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-header-gmstb-25-11-g-1766107?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

GMSTB 2,5/11-G - PCB# &

1766107

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1766107

SES

PHCENIX
CONTACT

I [A]
—»

A\

 @=2-pos.
. ®=5-rpos.

- @®=12-pos.
| | |

N

24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0

0O 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110

B : GFKC 2,5/..-ST-7,5 , 5GMSTB 2,5/..-GELEEHA

—.

Y [°C]

2025938148 L45:01 WH\T7 (10)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-header-gmstb-25-11-g-1766107?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

GMSTB 2,5/11-G - PCB# &

1766107
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1766107

% To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1766107

TAUE
CSA
IAIEID: 13631-2585951
HFEBEU
f£H4 B
300V
f£FH4E D
300V

cULusIAIE
oADus

iAEID: E60425-19931013

HEBEU
f£H4 B
300V
f£EFH4E D
300V
@ VDE4BIAE
iAIEID: 40050648
HEBEU
400V

ﬁE%UILIN
10A
10 A
ﬁE%UILIN
15 A
10 A
e el
12 A

BREBBAWG

BERBAWG

BARBAWG

PHCENIX
CONTACT

EEABMM?

EEABMM?

BEEBEMm?

2025%3H14H L£45:01

T8 (10)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-header-gmstb-25-11-g-1766107?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf#approvals-link-target
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-header-gmstb-25-11-g-1766107?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

GMSTB 2,5/11-G - PCB# &

1766107

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1766107

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27460201
27460201
27460201

EC002637

39121400

PHCENIX
CONTACT

2025%3H14H L£45:01

TH#89 (10)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-header-gmstb-25-11-g-1766107?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

GMSTB 2,5/11-G - PCB# &

1766107
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1766107

FmIEEAM

EU RoHS
S (BRERoHSYIFIETER)

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
{REACHIR & FUER) ( CASHES )

Phoenix Contact 2025 A© - R EFI A A
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

FEEH (PE ) REFRARLSE
ERIITEFFAXFER LK
(SIT23615%8 ) BR4% : 211100
025-52121888
phoenix@phoenixcontact.com.cn

EFUP-E
RAEBERENRRYR

HXYREER D LTEFE0.1%

PHCENIX
CONTACT

2025%3H148 £45:01

B0 (10)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-header-gmstb-25-11-g-1766107?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

